Date 11 January 2019 | Subject to technical changes
9 Series Ex eb mb op is LED Luminaire
Zones: Cat:1 2 222
High efficiency LED luminaire suitable for zone 1 hazardous area applications in both
standard and emergency formats and a range of sizes from 2-5ft with light output up
to 10,000 Lumens.
Manufactured from heavy duty aluminium extrusion with polycarbonate end caps and
diffuser. The three hour duration emergency models are fitted with integral batteries

For safer hazardous areas call us today on
0121 783 7161
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Light Source Nominal
Light Output
Nominal
Power Consumption
Size
9LED2700 2’ Exe LED Luminaire LED 4000lm 30w 760mm
9LED4700 4’ Exe LED Luminaire LED 8000lm 60w 1365mm
9LED5700 5’ Exe LED Luminaire LED 10,000lm 75w 1665mm
9LED2700/EM 2’ Exe Em Luminaire LED 4000lm 30w 760mm
9LED4700/EM 4’ Exe Em Luminaire LED 8000lm 60w 1365mm
9LED5700/EM 5’ Exe Em Luminaire LED 10,000lm 75w 1665mm
Supply voltage @230 VAC, mains
impedance = 1Ω
In case of multi-pole CB the maximum
number is reduced by 20%.